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Seat Confirmation_Site Assesment Tool_Manado_17 - 21 Oktober 2022

Tri Setyo Adi <tri.adi@trakindo.co.id>
Rab 12/10/2022 17.18

Kepada: Muhammad Saleh (Daeng) <muhammad.halim@trakindo.co.id>;Widyah Prilaili
<widyah.prilaili@trakindo.co.id>;Julius Johnny Taroreh <julius.taroreh@trakindo.co.id>;Suparyono
<suparyono@trakindo.co.id>;Irfan Rusli <irfan.rusli@trakindo.co.id>;Totok Adi Pratomo
<Totok.A.Pratomo@trakindo.co.id>;Emilia Yenni Loboran <emilia.loboran@trakindo.co.id>;Andi
Irsyamsuryadi <andi.irsyamsuryadi@trakindo.co.id>;Pradianto Rahman
<pradianto.rahman@trakindo.co.id>;Adi Susanto Riswandi <adi.riswandi@trakindo.co.id>
Cc: Sumardi <sumardi@trakindo.co.id>;Sri Widodo <sri.widodo@trakindo.co.id>;Rifai Kandong
<rifai.kandong@trakindo.co.id>;Sisma Novianty A.M <sisma.novianty@trakindo.co.id>;Ahwan Tsauri
<ahwan.tsauri@trakindo.co.id>;Paul Sinuraya <paul.sinuraya@trakindo.co.id>;Patrisius Joko Santoso
<patrisius.santoso@trakindo.co.id>;Mukhlisin <mukhlisi@trakindo.co.id>;Rangga Yoga Pradana
<rangga.pradana@trakindo.co.id>;Alfonsus Manangkot <alfonsus.manangkot@trakindo.co.id>;Rangga
Yoga Pradana <rangga.pradana@trakindo.co.id>;Kamal Suraba <kamal.suraba@trakindo.co.id>;Rangga
Yoga Pradana <rangga.pradana@trakindo.co.id>;Pradianto Rahman
<pradianto.rahman@trakindo.co.id>;Kamal Suraba <kamal.suraba@trakindo.co.id>;FX Listyonoadi
<fx.listyonoadi@trakindo.co.id>;Alvin Nurkholis <alvin.nurkholis@trakindo.co.id>;Yenni Yohanes
<yenni.yohanes@trakindo.co.id>;Yusvira Mutia Dewi <yusvira.dewi@trakindo.co.id>;Nataniel
<nataniel@trakindo.co.id>

Dear Team,
 
Kindly lock your schedule for the following :
    
Training Title                        : Site Assessment Tools_ILT(Instructor Led Training)
Date                                     : 17 – 21 Oktober 2022
Duration                               : 08.00 – 17.00 WITA
Location                               : Manado
Facilitator                             : Rifai Kandong & Ahwan Tsauri.
 
Here is the Participant:
 

SN Employee Name Position Branch Division

13105 Suparyono Specialist Cond. Monitoring Head Office MINING CS
18590 Totok Adi Pratomo Sr. Analyst Cond. Monitoring Head Office MINING CS
11221 Widyah Prilaili Specialist Cond. Monitoring Head Office MINING CS
34485 Adi Susanto Supervisor Equipment Management Lati NORTHERN KAL
15573 Irfan Rusli Sr. Analyst Cond. Monitoring Soroako EAST INDONESIA
12854 Julius Johnny Taroreh Sr. Operator Trainer Area TTD TEMBAGAPURA
11077 Muhammad Saleh Sr. Specialist Cond. Monitoring Head Office C&F CUST SUPP
19649 Emilia Yenni Loboran Specialist EM Process Head Office MINING CS
27384 Pradianto Rahman Manager EM Governance Head Office MINING CS
26596 Andi Irsyamsuryadi Sr. Analyst Cond. Monitoring Soroako EAST INDONESIA

 
Training Center will provide your Accomodation, before training started and Check out after training finished.
 

Check In           : 16 Oktober 2022
Check Out        : 22 Oktober 2022
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                        Location : Hotel ibis Manado City Center Boulevard – Manado
                                       Jl. Piere Tendean Jl. lingkungan III No.85, Sario Utara,
Kec. Sario, Kota Manado, Sulawesi Utara 95111
 
Note : TCAR Link Will Send By LMS for Each Participant, Please Confirm To LMS.
 
Should you need further information please don't hesitate to contact us.
 
Note :
- Peserta Training wajib membawa APD Lengkap.
- Peserta wajib membawa laptop
 
 
 
Terima kasih
 
Tri Setyo Adi
Learning & Development Department
 
PT Trakindo Utama – TC Cileungsi
Jl. Raya Narogong KM. 19 Cileungsi, Bogor 16820, Indonesia
Telp. +62 21 823 3361 • Polycom: -   • Mobile: +62 811 591 5563
www.trakindo.co.id
Call Center 1500 228
Facebook • LinkedIn •  YouTube: PT Trakindo Utama
Instagram: @trakindoutama
 
ADVANCING YOU FORWARD®

 
A member of Tiara Marga Trakindo Group
 

http://www.trakindo.co.id/
https://www.facebook.com/PT-Trakindo-Utama-1797429450527466/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pt.-trakindo-utama
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCS1sooZRye8Hbbn2XCNMXGw/videos
https://www.instagram.com/trakindoutama/

